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Sales manager
Gene Huxhold, CFP, AIF, Senior Managing Director 
847-224-9862, Gene_Huxhold@jhancock.com

Platform/recordkeeper relationship management
Jason Brafman, CIMA, CRPS, Director   
857-210-7257, jbrafman@jhancock.com

Jerry DuKatz, Managing Director   
978-810-1719, jdukatz@jhancock.com

Brian Moore, Director  
617-824-0139, bmoore@jhancock.com

Terence Shea, CAIA, CIMA, Managing Director   
617-304-4362, tshea@jhancock.com

Retirement investment consultants

Ryan Fay,  
AIF, CPFA, PPC

Ryan_Fay@jhancock.com Ron Bezis rbezis@jhancock.com 	¡ New England and upstate New York 
CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT (excludes Fairfield County, 
CT, and Westchester County, NY)

Lindsay Warrington,
AIF, TGPC

lwarrington@jhancock.com Ron Bezis rbezis@jhancock.com 	¡ Eastern  
CT, DE, NJ, PA, NY Metro (includes Fairfield County, 
CT, and Westchester County, NY)

Aylmer Magill, AIF  
Senior Managing Director

amagill@jhancock.com Mike Itani mitani@jhancock.com  	¡ Southeast  
AL, D.C., FL, GA, KY, MD, MS, NC, SC, TN, VA, WV 

Brandon Radach,  
CIMA, AIF

Brandon_Radach@jhancock.com Ryan Ulrich Ryan_Ulrich@jhancock.com 	¡ Central  
IA, IL, IN, MI, MN, MO, OH, WI 

Andrew Brosco, AIF abrosco@jhancock.com Ryan Ulrich Ryan_Ulrich@jhancock.com 	¡ West Central  
AR, CO, KS, LA, ND, NE, NM, OK, SD, TX

Derrick J. Amey, CFA damey@jhancock.com Mike Itani mitani@jhancock.com 	¡ West 
AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
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For financial professionals



To learn more about ways 
you can partner with the 
investment only sales 
team, contact them at 
800-845-7175, or go to 
jhinvestments.com.
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